Spend over £25,000 - Publication template

Departmer Entity

FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO
FCO

MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC

Date Expense type
21/04/2101 Administration Fee
25/06/2010 Administration Fee
27/09/2010 Tuition Fee
18/10/2010 Tuition Fee
19/10/2010 Administration Fee
01/11/2010 Tuition Fee
15/11/2010 Tuition Fee
15/11/2010 Tuition Fee
15/11/2010 Tuition Fee
29/11/2010 Tuition Fee
07/12/2010 Tuition Fee

Expense area
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC

Supplier

Association of Commonwealth Universities
Association of Commonwealth Universities
London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine
King's College Cambridge

Association of Commonwealth Universities
King's College London

London School of Economics

Churchill College, Cambridge

Magdelen College, Oxford

University College London

Wolfson College Oxford

Transaction number
DAJ0001109
DAJ0001120
REMIT0004030
MA-PLT-11-0498
DAJ0001155
MA-PLP-11-0439
MA-PLP-11-0463
MA-PLP-11-0457
MA-PLP-11-0465
MA-PLP-11-0503
MA-PLP-11-0511

Amount

46,373.14
46,373.14
62,575.00
28,158.00
59,644.89
42,840.00
136,644.00
32,604.00
30,272.00
35,580.00
29,038.00



